
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              Everlight Elec ELM3053(TA
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Everlight Elec
                

 Package
 SOP-4

 Description
 
                60mA 600V 1.2V SOP-4  Thyristor Output Optocoupler ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.2604
                      	$ 1.30
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.2075
                      	$ 10.38
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.1848
                      	$ 27.72
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.1565
                      	$ 78.25
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.1439
                      	$ 431.70
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.1364
                      	$ 818.40



 
              In Stock: 6695
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  